
2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 42 00816 João Paulo Matias Azevedo 1 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 24 24 24 72

2 40 00776 José Miguel Stofel Santos 8 H C.C.P.B. Viseu 24 22 25 71

3 17 00666 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira 4 H C.C.P. Ovar 25 24 22 71

4 38 00627 Herculano Lopes do Nascimento 0 H C.C.P. Ovar 24 24 22 70

5 19 04191 Maurício Alexandre Matos Queirós 2 H C.T.D. Vizela 22 24 22 68

6 30 01778 Adão André Oliveira Lopes 2 H C.T.D. Vizela 21 23 23 67

7 16 00472 Carlos Augusto Torres Silva Maia 0 H C.C. Matosinhos 23 22 22 67

8 29 01582 Américo Nina Rodrigues Teixeira 0 H C.C.P. Ovar 21 22 23 66

9 35 02471 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos 0 H C.C. Matosinhos 23 21 22 66

10 1 00671 Manuel Adelino Cracel Viana 0 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 21 21 23 65

11 2 02099 José João Padrão Cruz Dias Mendanha 0 H C.T. Fervença 21 22 21 64

12 31 03819 Ricardo João Matos Queirós 2 H C.T.D. Vizela 21 21 21 63

13 41 00495 João Manuel Lopes Serra 3 H C.C. Braga 23 20 20 63

14 25 01602 Octávio Manuel Lousada Alves 0 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 21 23 19 63

15 22 00392 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles 1 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 20 19 23 62

16 15 00852 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira 5 H C.I. Pevidém 21 20 21 62

17 36 00587 Ismael Fernandes Pires 0 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 22 22 18 62

18 47 01367 António da Cunha Machado 0 H C.I. Pevidém 21 20 20 61

19 14 00670 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves 1 H C.C.P. Vila Verde 22 20 19 61

20 37 01068 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues 7 H C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 22 20 19 61

21 6 02202 José Fernando Serra da Cunha 0 H C.C. Marco de Canaveses 19 20 21 60

22 44 01908 Venâncio Joaquim Dias Mendanha 0 H C.T. Fervença 25 16 19 60

23 9 00367 António Alexandre da Costa e Silva Palmeira 3 H C.C. Braga 21 21 18 60

24 24 00397 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa 0 H C.T. Fervença 19 18 22 59

25 23 00065 Horácio Jorge da Rocha Batista 0 H C.C.P. Ovar 20 17 22 59

26 5 01366 Marino José Pereira Machado 0 H C.I. Pevidém 18 21 20 59

27 20 04325 Paulo Sérgio Barbosa Moreira 0 H C.I. Pevidém 22 17 20 59

28 13 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria 6 H C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 20 17 21 58

29 28 00794 Manuel Fernando Loureiro Cruz Lopes 0 H C.T. Fervença 17 21 20 58

30 12 01404 Miguel Joaquim Almeida Cunha 0 H C.T.D. Vizela 17 21 19 57

31 10 00330 António Joaquim de Almeida Teixeira Campos 0 H C.C.P. Ovar 18 21 18 57

32 26 00048 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes 0 H C.I. Pevidém 18 21 18 57

33 4 01203 António Fernando da Rocha Barros 0 H A.C. Vale do Tâmega 16 22 18 56

34 7 02047 António Manuel Simões Ferreira da Costa 0 H C.T. Fervença 16 21 18 55

35 46 00162 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes 8 H C.C.P.B. Viseu 15 18 21 54

36 34 00891 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos 8 H C.C.P.B. Viseu 18 18 16 52

37 43 00703 José Manuel de Carvalho Roque 6 H C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 16 18 15 49

38 11 03475 José Pedro Teixeira Machado 7 H C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 13 18 15 46

39 33 00480 Fernando Dias dos Reis 0 H C.C.P. Ovar 11 15 14 40

Homens



3

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 27 02160 Ana Rita Machado Rodrigues 7 D C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 22 24 23 69

2 21 01155 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso 6 D C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 15 17 20 52

5

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube S1 S2 S3 D S1 D S2 DP Total

1 3 04506 Filipe André da Silva Teixeira 4 H JUN C.C.P. Ovar 22 23 21 66

2 8 03264 João António Pereira Machado 0 H JUN C.I. Pevidém 19 20 21 60

3 18 04673 Diogo Alexandre Pereira Palmeira 3 H JUN C.C. Braga 16 20 22 58

4 45 04179 Bruno Miguel de Almeida Sousa 4 H JUN C.C.P. Ovar 19 15 23 57

5 39 04743 Alberto Alexandre Pereira Correia Lopes 5 H JUN C.I. Pevidém 19 16 19 54

6 32 04554 Amadeu Barroco Pereira Ferreira 5 H JUN C.I. Pevidém 15 11 11 37

Damas

Juniores



1ª
1
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

19 04191 Maurício Alexandre Matos Queirós C.T.D. Vizela 22 24 22 68
30 01778 Adão André Oliveira Lopes C.T.D. Vizela 21 23 23 67
31 03819 Ricardo João Matos Queirós C.T.D. Vizela 21 21 21 63

64 68 66 198

2ª
2
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

42 00816 João Paulo Matias Azevedo C.C.P. Vila Verde 24 24 24 72
22 00392 Fernando Manuel Peixoto Paiva Teles C.C.P. Vila Verde 20 19 23 62
14 00670 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves C.C.P. Vila Verde 22 20 19 61

66 63 66 195

3ª
3
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

17 00666 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira C.C.P. Ovar 25 24 22 71
3 04506 Filipe André da Silva Teixeira C.C.P. Ovar 22 23 21 66

45 04179 Bruno Miguel de Almeida Sousa C.C.P. Ovar 19 15 23 57
66 62 66 194

4ª
4
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

41 00495 João Manuel Lopes Serra C.C. Braga 23 20 20 63
9 00367 António Alexandre da Costa e Silva Palmeira C.C. Braga 21 21 18 60

18 04673 Diogo Alexandre Pereira Palmeira C.C. Braga 16 20 22 58
60 61 60 181

5ª
5
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

40 00776 José Miguel Stofel Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu 24 22 25 71
46 00162 José Manuel Ferreira Gomes C.C.P.B. Viseu 15 18 21 54
34 00891 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos C.C.P.B. Viseu 18 18 16 52

57 58 62 177

6ª
6
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

27 02160 Ana Rita Machado Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 22 24 23 69
37 01068 José Pedro Costa Rodrigues C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 22 20 19 61
11 03475 José Pedro Teixeira Machado C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso 13 18 15 46

57 62 57 176

7ª
7
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

13 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 20 17 21 58
21 01155 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 15 17 20 52
43 00703 José Manuel de Carvalho Roque C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 16 18 15 49

51 52 56 159

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE

Total Equipa

C.C. Braga

C.T. S. Pedro de Rates

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

C.C.P.B. Viseu

CLASSIFICADA
C.T.D. Vizela

Total Equipa

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA

C.C.P. Vila Verde

CLASSIFICADA

Total Equipa

C.C.P. Ovar

C.C. Póvoa de Lanhoso

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA



CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE
8ª
8
Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome EQUIPA S1 S2 S3 Total

15 00852 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira C.I. Pevidém 21 20 21 62
39 04743 Alberto Alexandre Pereira Correia Lopes C.I. Pevidém 19 16 19 54
32 04554 Amadeu Barroco Pereira Ferreira C.I. Pevidém 15 11 11 37

55 47 51 153Total Equipa

C.I. Pevidém
CLASSIFICADA
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